Specifications subject to change without notice
©1997 Atlas/Sound Printed in U.S.A. 01001 SL10-1099
T
e
n
1601 JACK MCKAY BLVD. /  ENNIS, TEXAS 75119  U.S.A.  /  TELEPHONE: (800) 876-3333 /  FAX (800) 765-3435
FEATURES
• Completely Assembled and All-Welded Construction

have a locking rear door on spring loaded hinge with a cylinder lock
or removable panel.  The rear of the cabinet shall have suitable entry
space for introducing external wire into the cabinet. Optional front sur-
face door Model _______ shall be used.
The cabinet shall be provided with 10-32 x 3/4" (19mm) pan-head
screws and 11-ga. CRS mounting rails which shall be tapped
10-32.  The finish shall be textured black epoxy.
Shipping Optional
A Weight Surface Mount
Model B Rack  Panel Pounds Front
No. Width Height Depth Unit Space (Kg.) Door
400-5 22-5/16" 8-1/2" 15-3/8" 3 5-3/8" 30 N.A.
(567mm) (216mm) (391mm) (137mm) (13.61kg)
400-7 22-5/16" 10-1/4" 15-3/8" 4 7-1/8" 33 N.A.
(567mm) (260mm) (391mm) (181mm) (14.97kg)
400-12 22-5/16" 15-1/2" 15-3/8" 7 12-3/8" 36 400-12FD
(567mm) (394mm) (391mm) (314mm) (16.33kg)
400-17 22-5/16" 20-3/4" 15-3/8" 10 17-5/8" 43 400-17FD
(567mm) (527mm) (391mm) (448mm) (19.50kg)
400-21 22-5/16" 24-1/4" 15-3/8" 12 21-1/8" 48 400-21FD
(567mm) (616mm) (391mm) (537mm) (21.77kg)
400-24 22-5/16" 27-3/4" 15-3/8" 14 24-5/8" 54 400-24FD
(567mm) (705mm) (391mm) (626mm) (24.49kg)
400-31 22-5/16" 34-3/4" 15-3/8" 18 31-5/8" 63 400-31FD
(567mm) (883mm) (391mm) (803mm) (28.58kg)
ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS’ SPECIFICATIONS